
                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                         

Friday 15th December 2023- Sunday 28th January 2024 
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Ice Cream 

Madness 
Thursday 21st December  
Thursday 28th December 

Thursday 4th January 
Thursday 11th January 
Thursday 18th January 
Saturday 25th January 

 

3.30pm-4.15pm 
$3.50 per ticket 

 

 

All proceeds donated to 
Charity 

Tuesday 16th January 
Tuesday 23rd January  

Multi-Purpose Room 

1.00pm-2.00pm 
No Bookings required 

 

***Please note that entertainment subject to change without notice*** 

Please check the up-to-date holiday program printout available from Reception on check in. 
 

 To provide balanced entertainment for all our guests, we will be screening movies rated 
G & PG. Please be aware there is no staff supervision during the screening times. We strongly suggest you check the rating of the movie 

before allowing your children to watch.  

Movies will be screened from 6.30pm nightly in the Multi-Purpose Room unless stated otherwise. 
Ice Cream Madness will be held outside the Multi-Purpose Room. Tickets for Ice Cream Madness available from the Café (Cash only) 

FREE Magic Show 
Tuesday 9th January 2024 

1.00pm 
Multi-Purpose Room 

No bookings required 

Refer to Program 

Prizes for best dressed 

Monday 18th December 4.00pm-5.00pm 
Wednesday 20th December 4.00pm-5.00pm 

Saturday 23rd December 4.00pm-5.00pm 
Wednesday 27th December 4.00pm-5.00pm 

Saturday 30th December 4.00pm-5.00pm 
Wednesday 3rd January 4.00pm-5.00pm 

Saturday 6th January 2.30pm-3.30pm 
Monday 8th January 4.00pm-5.00pm 

Wednesday 10th January 4.00pm-5.00pm 
Saturday 13th January 2.30pm-3.30pm 
Monday 15th January 4.00pm-5.00pm 

Wednesday 17th January 4.00pm-5.00pm 
Saturday 20th January 2.30pm-3.30pm 
Monday 22nd January 4.00pm-5.00pm 

Wednesday 24th January 4.00pm-5.00pm 
Saturday 27th January 2.30pm-3.30pm 

 
 

In Multi-Purpose Room, 
no bookings required 

Thurs 4th January    
WHITE Theme 

 

Thurs 21st January    
Silly Socks Theme 

 


